Start Sheet - Sailing Dinghy Division

# Sail No. Boat Name Length Designer Class/Type  Hull Material
123 Amber 11 ft6in Jack Brooke Frostbite Fiberglass, Composite

g 2 39 Chilly 11ft6in Jack Brooke Dinghy Fiberglass

l: 3 124 Jabberwocky 11 ft 10in Jack Brooke Frostbite Fiberglass

g 4 82 Kina 11ft6in Jack Brooke Frostbite Kauri Wood

v] 571 Kiteroa 11ft6in Jack Brooke Dinghy Kauri Wood

GZ) 6 187 Orca 10ft10in Jack Brooke Dinghy Fiberglass

I 7 KZ237 Phred Bare 15 ft Rickard Sarby Finn sailing Dinhy Fiberglass

< 8 128 Pollyanna 10 ft 6 in Jack Brooke Frostbite Fiberglass

g 9 206 Shadze 12 ft Jack Brooke Frostbite Fiberglass
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2= SailingDinghy

Rig
Bermudan
Fractional
main only
Bermudan
Bermudan
Gaff
Catrig
Bermudan

Sloop




(WHITE)

SAILING DINGHY

2= SailingDinghy

Sailing Dinghy - Results (On Line)

71

39
206
82

23
128
124
187
KZ237

Boat Name
Kiteroa

Chilly

Shadze

Kina

Amber
Pollyanna
Jabberwocky
Orca

Phred Bare

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

13:07:47
13:11:40
13:13:44
13:17:00
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:57:47
1:01:40
1:03:44
1:07:00

DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Results (On Handicap)

Sail No.
71

39

206

82

23

128

124

187
Kz237

Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

Kiteroa

Chilly
Shadze

Kina

Amber
Pollyanna
Jabberwocky
Orca

Phred Bare

1
2
3
4
DNF
DNF
DNS

DNS
DNS

Pg 2



Start Sheet - Te Haupa Division

# Sail No. Boat Name Length Designer Class/Type Hull Material Rig
1 Bootstrap Bootstrap 14 ft 9in John Welsford Welfsford Navigator Plywood Gaff, Yawl
EII 2 16 Charmer 16 ft1in Geoff Entrican Sailing Dinghy Plywood Spritsail sloop
I 3 223 Jonathon Michae 12 ft Hartley & Brookes Sailing Dinghy Plywood Ketch
E 4 1 Kaiarahi 17 ft6in John Welsford Cruising Plywood Gaff, Yawl
B 5 Kuaka Kuaka 12ft1in NA Daggerboard Dinghy Kauri Wood Sprit
6 lil' blew lil' blew 23 ft Frank Pelin Dory Plywood Ketch
:Z 7 HY1 Lorax 20 ft Philip Bolger Humber Yawl Kauri Wood Yawl
E 8 10043 Morvarch 18t 8in Roger Dongray Crabber - originally a sail-driven fishing ve. Wood - Other Gaff
(0] 9 Native Native 16 ft 10 in John Leather "Oyster" design, balance lug Fiberglass Lug
g 10 3 Rose 16 ft Dave Jackson Dinghy Wood - Other Sloop
11 Rua Moutere Rua Moutere 15ft5in Michael Storer Balanced lug sailing skiff Plywood Lug
12 13 Ruby 12 ft Alf Harvey A Plywood Bermudan
13 Sayorse Sayorse 15ft5in Philip Bolger Cruising Plywood Lateen rig

= TeHaupa



(YELLOW)

TE HAUPA

= TeHaupa

Te Haupa Division - Results (On Line)

Bootstrap
Kuaka

3

Rua Moutere
16

10043

223

lil' blew

HY1

Native

Sayorse

Boat Name
Ruby

Kaiarahi
Bootstrap
Kuaka

Rose

Rua Moutere
Charmer

Morvarch

Finish Time Elapsed Time

13:04:01
13:05:01
13:14:11
13:23:12
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF

Jonathon Michael DNS

lil' blew
Lorax
Native

Sayorse

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

1:04:01
1:05:01
1:14:11
1:23:12

Pos. On Line

DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Results (On Handicap)

Sail No.
1

13
Bootstrap
Kuaka

3

Rua Moutere
16

10043
223

lil' blew
HY1
Native

Sayorse

Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

Kaiarahi
Ruby
Bootstrap
Kuaka

Rose

Rua Moutere
Charmer

Morvarch

1
2
3
4
DNC
DNC

DNF
DNF

Jonathon Mich DNS

lil' blew
Lorax
Native

Sayorse

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Pg 2



1 Heliotrope
2 102

3 Sandbourne
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4= TraditionalSpirit

Boat Name
Heliotrope
Princess

Sandbourne

26 ft
33ft6in
30 ft

Start Sheet - Traditional Spirit Division

Designer Class/Type

Rob Beresford Cruising
Bjarne Aas Long Keel

Francis Herreshoff H28

Hull Material
Plywood
Fiberglass

Fiberglass

Schooner
Bermudan

Bermudan



Traditional Spirit Division - Results (On Line)

Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line
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4= TraditionalSpirit

102 Princess 12:56:17 1:36:17 1
m Heliotrope Heliotrope 13:21:30 2:01:30 2
3 Sandbourne Sandbourne DNF DNF DNF
g

Results (On Handicap)

Sail No.
Heliotrope

102

Boat Name
Heliotrope

Princess

Pos. On Handicap
1
2

Pg 2



Start Sheet - Mid-Century Classic Division

Boat Name

Hull Material
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2= MidCenturyClassic
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842
635
3601
4432
579
5283
5303
4505
5815
5666
4633
876
684
178
1360
17
4760
5451
9092
4727

Allegro
allons-y
Angara
Animal House
Aoma
Apparition
Arbitrator
Belle Mer
Black Swan
Blue Sapphire
Cloud
Finesse
Harmony
Juanita
Korora

Love

Patere
Phantasy

Pia

Portrait

Length
321t

26 ft

34 ft

22 ft

26 ft

35 ft
33t

32 ft
311t

27 ft7in
35 ft

30 ft

22 ft

36 ft

32 ft

26 ft 10 in
34 ft
34t 3in
34 ft

34 ft

Designer
Alan Smith
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson
Murray Ross
Ray Beale
Peter Nelson
Gary Mull
Alan Wright
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson
Jan Herman Linge
Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart

Bob Stewart

Class/Type

Long Keel
Cruiser/Racer
Cruising

Pied Piper
Cruiser/Racer
Cruiser/Racer
Cruising
Cruiser/Racer
Mull 9.5
Marauder 8.4
Talent 2
Cruising

Pied Piper
Cruiser/Racer
Cruiser/Racer
Soling
Stewart 34
Stewart 34
Stewart 34

Stewart 34

Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Plywood
Wood - Other
Fiberglass
Kauri Wood
Plywood
Fiberglass
Fiberglass
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Plywood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Fiberglass
Fiberglass
Fiberglass
Kauri Wood

Fiberglass

Sloop

Fractional

Sloop

Fractional
Bermudan, Sloop
Fractional

Sloop

Sloop

Bermudan
Fractional

Sloop

Sloop

Fractional, Sloop
Sloop

Sloop

Fractional

Sloop

Sloop

Sloop

Sloop



2= MidCenturyClassic

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

1880
41
5333
4642
936
4454
3116
3694
999
3374

Precedent
Prince Hal
Prism

Psyche
Starlight
Sweet Reason
Talent

Te Muri
Woodstock

Zeppo

34 ft1in
34 ft
34 ft
34 ft1in
321t 8in
36 ft
33 ft11in
36 ft
22 ft
30ft7in

Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart
Bob Stewart
Des Townson
Bruce Clark
Des Townson
Des Townson
Des Townson

Gary Mull

Stewart 34
Stewart 34
Stewart 34
Stewart 34
Cruiser/Racer
Long Keel
Cruiser/Racer
Cruising

Pied Piper

Cruising

Kauri Wood
Fiberglass
Fiberglass
Fiberglass
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Plywood

Fiberglass

Sloop

Bermudan
Bermudan, Sloop
Bermudan
Bermudan

Sloop

Bermudan
Bermudan
Fractional

Sloop



(GREEN)

MID-CENTURY CLASSIC

2= MidCenturyClassic

Mid-Century Classic Division - Results (On Line)

4642
5333
1880
5451
5283
3116
4760
41
4633
178
9092
3694
1360
4432
999
4454
5666
3374
684
635

Boat Name
Psyche

Prism
Precedent
Phantasy
Apparition
Talent

Patere

Prince Hal
Cloud

Juanita

Pia

Te Muri
Korora
Animal House
Woodstock
Sweet Reason
Blue Sapphire
Zeppo
Harmony

allons-y

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

13:07:20
13:09:18
13:10:51
13:11:09
13:11:18
13:12:06
13:12:38
13:13:01
13:14:28
13:16:10
13:18:58
13:22:21
13:23:29
13:24:03
13:24:44
13:27:02
13:27:35
13:29:54
13:33:56
13:34:15

1:27:20
1:29:18
1:30:51
1:31:09
1:31:18
1:32:06
1:32:38
1:33:01
1:34:28
1:36:10
1:38:58
1:42:21
1:43:29
1:44:03
1:44:44
1:47:02
1:47:35
1:49:54
1:53:56
1:54:15
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Results (On Handicap)

178 Juanita 1
5451 Phantasy 2
1880 Precedent 3
3116 Talent 4
4642 Psyche 5
5333 Prism 6
4633 Cloud 7
9092 Pia 8
4760 Patere 9
5283 Apparition 10
41 Prince Hal 11
635 allons-y 12
3694 Te Muri 13
4432 Animal House 14
999 Woodstock 15
5666 Blue Sapphire 16
1360 Korora 17
3374 Zeppo 18
4454 Sweet Reason 19
842 Allegro 20

Pg 2



«= MidCenturyClassic

842
3601
4727
936
5815
876
17
579
5303
4505

Allegro
Angara
Portrait
Starlight
Black Swan
Finesse
Love
Aoma
Arbitrator

Belle Mer

13:47:58
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

2:07:58

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

21

684

Harmony

21

Pg 4



Stewart 34 Class - Results (On Line)

4642
-~
Z 5333
ﬁ 1880
14

5451
9

4760
< 41
(Y]
- 9092
E 4727
1]
[
/)]

2 Stewart34

Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

Psyche
Prism
Precedent
Phantasy
Patere
Prince Hal
Pia

Portrait

13:07:20
13:09:18
13:10:51
13:11:09
13:12:38
13:13:01
13:18:58
DNC

DNC

1:27:20
1:29:18
1:30:51
1:31:09
1:32:38
1:33:01
1:38:58

DNC

N o o b~ w0 DN

Results (On Handicap)

5451 Phantasy 1
1880 Precedent 2
4642 Psyche 3
5333 Prism 4
9092 Pia 5
4760 Patere 6
41 Prince Hal 7
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2= Mahurangi

Sail No.
304
H18
B15
C46
K2
H22
Kate
B2
B4
NZLA1
788

Boat Name Length

Blithe Spirit
Corona
Frances
Gypsy
Jenanne
Julienne
Kate
Ngatira
Rogue
Scout

Temptress

Start Sheet - Mahurangi Division

30 ft
26 ft
38 ft
34 ft
38 ft6in
22 ft
38 ft
40 ft 8 in
32 ft
32 ft
31ft6in

Designer

Bert Woollacott

Charles Collings

Arch Logan
Arch Logan

A F Couldrey
Francis Herreshoff
E.Thompson & Son
Charles Bailey Jnr
Charles Bailey Jnr

Ewen Brothers

Fred Lidgard

Class/Type

Long Keel
Classic gaff
Long Keel
Long Keel

Cruiser/Racer

Cruising

Long Keel
Gaff cutter
Long Keel
Long Keel

Cruising

Hull Material
Wood - Other

Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood

Rig
Bermudan
Gaff

Gaff
Cutter

Fractional

Plywood, Fiberglass, Ot Sloop

Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood

Cutter, Gaff
Cutter, Gaff
Gaff
Bermudan

Bermudan
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2= Mahurangi

Mahurangi Division - Results (On Line)

B2
NZLA1
C46
H18
B15
304
B4
788
Kate
H22
K2

Boat Name Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

Ngatira
Scout
Gypsy
Corona
Frances
Blithe Spirit
Rogue
Temptress
Kate
Julienne

Jenanne

12:59:24
13:00:35
13:05:29
13:08:09
13:10:48
13:17:10
13:24:26
13:33:24
13:47:27
13:52:49
DNS

DNS

1:39:24
1:40:35
1:45:29
1:48:09
1:50:48
1:57:10
2:04:26
2:13:24
2:27:27

2:32:49
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Results (On Handicap)

H22 Julienne 1
B15 Frances 2
B2 Ngatira 3
304 Blithe Spirit 4
B4 Rogue 5
C46 Gypsy 6
NZLA1 Scout 7
788 Temptress 8
Kate Kate 9
H18 Corona 10

Pg 2
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A27
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2= AClass

NZL2075

Boat Name
Achernar
Advantage
Avriki

Arohia

Ida

Imagine
Innismara
Kailua

Little Jim

Ponsonby Scow

Prize
Rainbow
Rawhiti
Renown
Runaway Bay
Ta' Aroa

Tawera

Start Sheet - A Class Division

42 ft2in
42 ft8in
54 ft

46 ft
451t 3in
43 ft

67 ft

42 ft

42 ft10in
52 ft

43 ft

50 ft

54 ft

42 ft

42 ft

61 ft

50 ft

Designer

Bob Stewart

John Lidgard
Arch Logan

Col Wild

Charles Bailey Jnr
Jim Young

Bernie Schmidt
Bruce Farr

Arch Logan

Alan Mummery
Charles Bailey Jnr
Logan

Logan

John Lidgard
John Lidgard
Sparkman and Stephens

Arch Logan

Class/Type

Cruiser/Racer
Cruiser/Racer
Gaff Cutter
Cruiser/Racer
Long Keel
Cruising
Cruiser/Racer
Cruiser/Racer
A Class
Cruiser/Racer
Classic bermudan rigged
Long Keel

A Class Gaff
Lidgard 42
Cruising
Cruiser/Racer

Cruiser/Racer

Hull Material

Kauri Wood
Wood - Other
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Fiberglass
Wood - Other
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Composite
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood
Kauri Wood

Rig
Bermudan
Fractional
Gaff
Bermudan
Gaff
Ketch
Sloop
Bermudan
Bermudan
Foresail Schooner
Bermudan
Gaff

Gaff
Cutter
Fractional
Bermudan

Bermudan



1823

A3

A50
NZL2075

(ORANGE)

A2
A81
3445
AGG
A27

A CLASS

A15
5443
A16
5001
A7
A11
2550
A18

2= AClass

Boat Name
Kailua
Avriki

Ta' Aroa

Ponsonby Scow

Rawhiti
Innismara
Advantage
Achernar
Arohia
Prize
Runaway Bay
Little Jim
Renown
Rainbow
Ida
Imagine

Tawera

A Class Division - Results (On Line)

Finish Time Elapsed Time Pos. On Line

12:43:02
12:43:21
12:43:43
12:45:58
12:46:06
12:47:12
12:52:51
12:54:36
12:54:44
12:56:59
13:02:02
13:02:18
13:04:37
13:04:51
13:05:48
13:23:38
DNC

DNC

1:43:02
1:43:21
1:43:43
1:45:58
1:46:06
1:47:12
1:52:51
1:54:36
1:54:44
1:56:59
2:02:02
2:02:18
2:04:37
2:04:51
2:05:48
2:23:38

DNC
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Results (On Handicap)
Sail No.

A3
A27
ABB
1823
A15
3445
NZL2075
A16
A2
A50
A81
5001
A7
A11
5443
2550

Boat Name Pos. On Handicap

Avriki
Arohia
Achernar
Kailua
Prize

Advantage

Ponsonby Sco

Little Jim
Rawhiti

Ta' Aroa
Innismara
Renown
Rainbow

Ida

Runaway Bay

Imagine
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